

Arun Bansal vs. Rohini & others

CMP(M) No. 1567 of 2025

08.10.2025 Present: Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel
for the applicant.

Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, vice counsel for
the respondents.

More time sought on behalf of the
respondents to file reply. Be filed on or before the next
date.

List on 24.11.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

8th October, 2025
(kck)